
Results by Team

Midsummer Relay 2023
20 June 2023

 36:38Eton Manor Men A (101) Sam Anderson

George Fernandez

Ed Jenkins

James Pilch

 9:09

 9:14

 9:04

 9:11

( 18:23)

( 27:27)

( 36:38)

SM

SM

SM

M40

 36:43Orion Mens A (110) Jason Wray

Mick McTernan

Brian Jenkins

Alex Houghton

 9:16

 9:06

 9:23

 8:58

( 18:22)

( 27:45)

( 36:43)

V40

V40

V40

SM

 40:01Eton Manor Men B (102) Jon Leith

Giles Bailey

Aaron Johnson-Chapman

Paul Boddey

 10:03

 10:55

 9:40

 9:23

( 20:58)

( 30:38)

( 40:01)

M40

SM

M40

M40

 40:33Orion Mens B (111) Scott Reid

Robbie Burnand

Steve Thompson

Russell Brown 

 9:57

 10:03

 10:14

 10:19

( 20:00)

( 30:14)

( 40:33)

V50

SM

V40

V50

 40:55Loughton Men A (120) Nick Barker

Jon Whitehouse

Tom Abbott

Edwin Gaye

 10:12

 9:59

 10:43

 10:01

( 20:11)

( 30:54)

( 40:55)

M40

M50

SM

SM

 41:24Loughton Men U17 A (124) Uean O'Regan

Gabriel Buckley

Alex A

Henry Brown

 10:21

 9:57

 10:19

 10:47

( 20:18)

( 30:37)

( 41:24)

U20

U17

U15

U15

 43:39Loughton Women A (127) Zoe Oldfield

Lottie Palmer

Lizzie Knapman

Mary Knapman

 10:15

 11:15

 11:35

 10:34

( 21:30)

( 33:05)

( 43:39)

W45

U17

U17

W40

 43:59Orion Mens C (112) Max Bell

Joe Ashman

Colin Smith

Paul Goodhew

 11:18

 10:37

 11:26

 10:38

( 21:55)

( 33:21)

( 43:59)

U17

V50

V40

V50
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 44:13Eton Manor Women A (106) Lee Milne

Liz Haigh

Jess Verrall

Jenny Hetmann

 11:21

 11:18

 11:00

 10:34

( 22:39)

( 33:39)

( 44:13)

W40

SW

SW

W40

 44:33Eton Manor Men C (103) Rob Sommerville

Dave Daugirda

Mehboob Khan

Sam Wright

 11:28

 11:25

 10:54

 10:46

( 22:53)

( 33:47)

( 44:33)

M50

M60

M40

SM

 45:11Loughton Men U17 B (125) Aidan Buckley

Calum Buckley

Aidan Oldfield

Patrick Hamsen

 10:29

 11:12

 12:22

 11:08

( 21:41)

( 34:03)

( 45:11)

U15

U17

U20

U20

 45:29Orion Womens A (116) Claire Huggins

Ella Wilson

Nikkii Barnett

Paige Larkin

 10:20

 11:38

 11:46

 11:45

( 21:58)

( 33:44)

( 45:29)

SW

SW

V50

SW

 46:16Loughton Men B (121) Luke Williamson

Alan Fricker

James Lambden

Nico Styrdom

 11:57

 10:44

 11:40

 11:55

( 22:41)

( 34:21)

( 46:16)

M40

M40

M60

M40

 47:50Orion Mens F (115) Brendan Clooney

Dan Green

Matt Gallager

Richard Rule

 11:43

 11:35

 12:07

 12:25

( 23:18)

( 35:25)

( 47:50)

M50

M50

M50

M50

 48:37Loughton U17 Men C (126) Joseph James

Bruno Stubbs

Matas Jasinevicius

George Fox

 12:50

 11:42

 12:19

 11:46

( 24:32)

( 36:51)

( 48:37)

U20

U17

U20

U17

 48:47Orion Mens D (113) Paul Wilson

Simon Haigh

Simon Carter

Dave Brock

 11:35

 12:04

 12:44

 12:24

( 23:39)

( 36:23)

( 48:47)

V40

V50

V50

V60

 48:53Loughton Women B (128) Ali Trauttmansdorf

Matilde Frith

Victoria Thompson

Lorna Gaffney

 11:20

 13:12

 12:06

 12:15

( 24:32)

( 36:38)

( 48:53)

W50

U17

W40

W55

21 June 2023 Page 2 of 4



 49:47Eton Manor Women B (107) Sarah Carey

Christina Long

Jane Rukin-White

Harriet Robson

 12:14

 14:20

 12:13

 11:00

( 26:34)

( 38:47)

( 49:47)

W40

W40

SW

SW

 51:43Orion Womens B (117) Laura Graham-Clare

Lucilla Ashton

Kerry Parker

Karen Lyons

 12:56

 12:22

 12:52

 13:33

( 25:18)

( 38:10)

( 51:43)

SW

V40

V40

V50

 51:52Loughton Men C (122) Jon Brown

Harry Burrell

Mark Fox

Dan Sack

 13:05

 12:06

 13:49

 12:52

( 25:11)

( 39:00)

( 51:52)

M50

U15

??

U15

 52:32Orion Womens D (119) Anna Waterman

Sarah Mills

Angie Flight

Anna Waterman

 13:04

 13:41

 12:29

 13:18

( 26:45)

( 39:14)

( 52:32)

SW

V40

W40

SWccc

 53:12Loughton Women C (129) Michelle Hurley

Jenny Richards

Michelle Ayrton

Georgina Taylor

 13:01

 13:05

 13:46

 13:20

( 26:06)

( 39:52)

( 53:12)

W45

W45

W45

W45

 54:12Loughton Men D (123) Paul Thomas

Graham Oldfield

Rob Eggleston

Gary Hooper

 13:57

 13:58

 13:19

 12:58

( 27:55)

( 41:14)

( 54:12)

M40

M40

M50

M50

 54:49Orion Mixed U15/17 (134) Adam Findlay

Keira Bellas

Molly Sorell

Henry Gilman

 12:12

 16:14

 15:20

 11:03

( 28:26)

( 43:46)

( 54:49)

 55:10Orion Womens C (118) Jo Plumb

Helen Pearce

Jo Efferink

Karen Allworthy

 13:31

 15:03

 14:10

 12:26

( 28:34)

( 42:44)

( 55:10)

V50

V50

V40

V60

 55:45Orion Mens E (114) Dave Mills

Dhumendra Mistry

Grant Corton

Bob Glasgow

 16:28

 15:01

 13:56

 10:20

( 31:29)

( 45:25)

( 55:45)

M60

M50

M60

M40
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 56:55Eton Manor Women C (108) Janine Durrant

Pippa Dowswell

Amanda Hearn

Pippa Dowswell

 14:18

 13:33

 15:23

 13:41

( 27:51)

( 43:14)

( 56:55)

W40

W40

SW

W40

 58:31Eton Manor Women D (109) Christina Watson

Hayley Dalton

Lee Milne

Jane Rukin-White

 14:43

 18:14

 12:26

 13:08

( 32:57)

( 45:23)

( 58:31)

W40

W40

W40

SW

 60:27Loughton Women D (130) Melanie Peddle

Sharon Palmer

Connie Stubbs

Caroline Ford

 13:42

 13:41

 17:30

 15:34

( 27:23)

( 44:53)

( 60:27)

W50

W50

U15

W50

 61:51Loughton Women E (131) Deborah Davies

Emilia Ayrton

Kira Holland

Amanda Overy

 14:59

 16:53

 14:12

 15:47

( 31:52)

( 46:04)

( 61:51)

W55

U15

U13

W55

 66:19Loughton Women F (132) Nadine Holland

Rebecca Fricker

Mary Johnson

Sallyann Eyles

 15:08

 14:59

 17:19

 18:53

( 30:07)

( 47:26)

( 66:19)

W45

W45

W45

W50
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Results by Leg

Midsummer Relay 2023
20 June 2023

Leg A

Eton Manor Men ASam Anderson  9:09SM

Orion Mens AJason Wray  9:16V40

Orion Mens BScott Reid  9:57V50

Eton Manor Men BJon Leith  10:03M40

Loughton Men ANick Barker  10:12M40

Loughton Women AZoe Oldfield  10:15W45

Orion Womens AClaire Huggins  10:20SW

Loughton Men U17 AUean O'Regan  10:21U20

Loughton Men U17 BAidan Buckley  10:29U15

Orion Mens CMax Bell  11:18U17

Loughton Women BAli Trauttmansdorf  11:20W50

Eton Manor Women ALee Milne  11:21W40

Eton Manor Men CRob Sommerville  11:28M50

Orion Mens DPaul Wilson  11:35V40

Orion Mens FBrendan Clooney  11:43M50

Loughton Men BLuke Williamson  11:57M40

Orion Mixed U15/17Adam Findlay  12:12

Eton Manor Women BSarah Carey  12:14W40

Loughton U17 Men CJoseph James  12:50U20

Orion Womens BLaura Graham-Clare  12:56SW

Loughton Women CMichelle Hurley  13:01W45

Orion Womens DAnna Waterman  13:04SW

Loughton Men CJon Brown  13:05M50

Orion Womens CJo Plumb  13:31V50

Loughton Women DMelanie Peddle  13:42W50

Eton Manor Men DGeoff Nicholls  13:48M60

Loughton Men DPaul Thomas  13:57M40

Eton Manor Women CJanine Durrant  14:18W40

Eton Manor Women DChristina Watson  14:43W40

Loughton Women EDeborah Davies  14:59W55

Loughton Women FNadine Holland  15:08W45

Orion Mens EDave Mills  16:28M60
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Leg B

Orion Mens AMick McTernan  9:06V40

Eton Manor Men AGeorge Fernandez  9:14SM

Loughton Men U17 AGabriel Buckley  9:57U17

Loughton Men AJon Whitehouse  9:59M50

Orion Mens BRobbie Burnand  10:03SM

Orion Mens CJoe Ashman  10:37V50

Loughton Men BAlan Fricker  10:44M40

Eton Manor Men BGiles Bailey  10:55SM

Loughton Men U17 BCalum Buckley  11:12U17

Loughton Women ALottie Palmer  11:15U17

Eton Manor Women ALiz Haigh  11:18SW

Eton Manor Men CDave Daugirda  11:25M60

Orion Mens FDan Green  11:35M50

Orion Womens AElla Wilson  11:38SW

Loughton U17 Men CBruno Stubbs  11:42U17

Orion Mens DSimon Haigh  12:04V50

Loughton Men CHarry Burrell  12:06U15

Orion Womens BLucilla Ashton  12:22V40

Loughton Women CJenny Richards  13:05W45

Loughton Women BMatilde Frith  13:12U17

Eton Manor Men DAdrian Frost  13:18M60

Eton Manor Women CPippa Dowswell  13:33W40

Orion Womens DSarah Mills  13:41V40

Loughton Women DSharon Palmer  13:41W50

Loughton Men DGraham Oldfield  13:58M40

Eton Manor Women BChristina Long  14:20W40

Loughton Women FRebecca Fricker  14:59W45

Orion Mens EDhumendra Mistry  15:01M50

Orion Womens CHelen Pearce  15:03V50

Orion Mixed U15/17Keira Bellas  16:14

Loughton Women EEmilia Ayrton  16:53U15

Eton Manor Women DHayley Dalton  18:14W40
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Leg C

Eton Manor Men AEd Jenkins  9:04SM

Orion Mens ABrian Jenkins  9:23V40

Eton Manor Men BAaron Johnson-Chapman  9:40M40

Orion Mens BSteve Thompson  10:14V40

Loughton Men U17 AAlex A  10:19U15

Loughton Men ATom Abbott  10:43SM

Eton Manor Men CMehboob Khan  10:54M40

Eton Manor Women AJess Verrall  11:00SW

Orion Mens CColin Smith  11:26V40

Loughton Women ALizzie Knapman  11:35U17

Loughton Men BJames Lambden  11:40M60

Orion Womens ANikkii Barnett  11:46V50

Loughton Women BVictoria Thompson  12:06W40

Orion Mens FMatt Gallager  12:07M50

Eton Manor Women BJane Rukin-White  12:13SW

Loughton U17 Men CMatas Jasinevicius  12:19U20

Loughton Men U17 BAidan Oldfield  12:22U20

Eton Manor Women DLee Milne  12:26W40

Orion Womens DAngie Flight  12:29W40

Orion Mens DSimon Carter  12:44V50

Orion Womens BKerry Parker  12:52V40

Loughton Men DRob Eggleston  13:19M50

Loughton Women CMichelle Ayrton  13:46W45

Loughton Men CMark Fox  13:49??

Orion Mens EGrant Corton  13:56M60

Orion Womens CJo Efferink  14:10V40

Loughton Women EKira Holland  14:12U13

Orion Mixed U15/17Molly Sorell  15:20

Eton Manor Women CAmanda Hearn  15:23SW

Loughton Women FMary Johnson  17:19W45

Loughton Women DConnie Stubbs  17:30U15
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Leg D

Orion Mens AAlex Houghton  8:58SM

Eton Manor Men AJames Pilch  9:11M40

Eton Manor Men BPaul Boddey  9:23M40

Loughton Men AEdwin Gaye  10:01SM

Orion Mens BRussell Brown  10:19V50

Orion Mens EBob Glasgow  10:20M40

Loughton Women AMary Knapman  10:34W40

Eton Manor Women AJenny Hetmann  10:34W40

Orion Mens CPaul Goodhew  10:38V50

Eton Manor Men CSam Wright  10:46SM

Loughton Men U17 AHenry Brown  10:47U15

Eton Manor Women BHarriet Robson  11:00SW

Orion Mixed U15/17Henry Gilman  11:03

Loughton Men U17 BPatrick Hamsen  11:08U20

Orion Womens APaige Larkin  11:45SW

Loughton U17 Men CGeorge Fox  11:46U17

Loughton Men BNico Styrdom  11:55M40

Loughton Women BLorna Gaffney  12:15W55

Orion Mens DDave Brock  12:24V60

Orion Mens FRichard Rule  12:25M50

Orion Womens CKaren Allworthy  12:26V60

Loughton Men CDan Sack  12:52U15

Loughton Men DGary Hooper  12:58M50

Eton Manor Women DJane Rukin-White  13:08SW

Orion Womens DAnna Waterman  13:18SWccc

Loughton Women CGeorgina Taylor  13:20W45

Orion Womens BKaren Lyons  13:33V50

Eton Manor Women CPippa Dowswell  13:41W40

Loughton Women DCaroline Ford  15:34W50

Loughton Women EAmanda Overy  15:47W55

Loughton Women FSallyann Eyles  18:53W50
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